
Total Payout

$8,063

2009 UBRA $3000 Added Futurity Sponsored by UBRA & Granite Construction

Place Rider Owner Horse Age/Gender 1st go

1D

1 Sue Smith Runaway Ranch Johnny's Looking Good 5/Stallion 16.109 581.00$      

2 Edria Day Roy Atkinson Mr.Famous Cashanova  5/Gelding 16.219 435.00$      

3 Ashley Allen Fawn & Rusty Allen Dots Windy Waters 5/Mare 16.435 290.00$      

4 Kelli Tolbert Tyler & Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 4/Mare 16.436 145.00$      

5 Cody Hyde Cody Hyde Blackjack O Malley  4/Gelding 16.553

6 Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Nobela 5/Mare 16.557

7 Shana Gibson Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge  5/Gelding 16.557

2D 16.609

1 Vauna Walker Sheila Hill Alidash  5/Gelding 16.690 387.00$      

2 Toni Horkley Jim Horkley Hollywood Night Dude 4/Gelding 16.721 290.00$      

3 Nadine Kern Wanda kern Dashing Steel 5/Mare 16.869 194.00$      

4 Marcie Jarvis Mark & Linda Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 5/Mare 16.913 97.00$        

5 Marissa Berg Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 5/Mare 16.931

6 K l H K l H D h O 5/G ldi 16 9376 Karla Hansen Karla Hansen Dash Over 5/Gelding 16.937

7 Vauna Walker Vaunna Walker Show me your hide 5/Mare 16.994

8 Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road Mac King Ah  5/Gelding 17.315

9 Jill Atkinson Sterling and Shauna Smith TS Charm N Society 5/Mare 17.331

10 Sheri Reel Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 5/Mare 17.646

11 Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Rox TA Fame 5/Mare 17.759

12 Annie Rose Michael or Annie Rose More Fame Than Bull  5/Gelding 17.794

13 Toni Horkley Toni Janssen Yall Been Shocked  5/Gelding 18.020

14 Kammi Camphouse Dustin & Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 5/Mare 20.281

Helina Thomas Helina Thomas Carter Sparkle of Shane  5/Gelding 16.467+5

Sonja Madsen Doug and Sonja Madsen One Fancy Turbo  5/Gelding 16.575+5

Tonia Adams Rick Adams Fiesta Flash  5/Gelding 16.680+5

Jill Rasmussen Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye  5/Gelding 17.806+5

Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Ryan  5/Gelding 18.025+5

Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road IMA Stacked Flirt 5/Mare Scratch



Total Payout

$8,063

2009 UBRA $3000 Added Futurity Sponsored by UBRA & Granite Construction

Place Rider Owner Horse Age/Gender 2nd Go

1D 16.177

1 Cody Hyde Cody Hyde Blackjack O Malley  4/Gelding 16.177 581.00$      

2 Sue Smith Runaway Ranch Johnny's Looking Good 5/Stallion 16.201 435.00$      

3 Marcie Jarvis Mark & Linda Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 5/Mare 16.282 290.00$      

4 Vauna Walker Vaunna Walker Show me your hide 5/Mare 16.348 145.00$      

Nadine Kern Wanda kern Dashing Steel 5/Mare 16.397

Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Nobela 5/Mare 16.448

Vauna Walker Sheila Hill Alidash  5/Gelding 16.457

Tonia Adams Rick Adams Fiesta Flash  5/Gelding 16.477

Marissa Berg Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 5/Mare 16.616

2D 16.677

1 Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Rox TA Fame 5/Mare 16.699 387.00$      

2 Edria Day Roy Atkinson Mr.Famous Cashanova  5/Gelding 16.703 290.00$      

3 Sonja Madsen Doug and Sonja Madsen One Fancy Turbo  5/Gelding 16.776 194.00$      

4 Jill Atki St li d Sh S ith TS Ch N S i t 5/M 16 780 97 00$4 Jill Atkinson Sterling and Shauna Smith TS Charm N Society 5/Mare 16.780 97.00$        

Helina Thomas Helina Thomas Carter Sparkle of Shane  5/Gelding 17.104

Karla Hansen Karla Hansen Dash Over  5/Gelding 17.138

Toni Horkley Jim Horkley Hollywood Night Dude 4/Gelding 17.364

Shana Gibson Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge  5/Gelding 17.389

Sheri Reel Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 5/Mare 17.492

Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road Mac King Ah  5/Gelding 17.605

Toni Horkley Toni Janssen Yall Been Shocked  5/Gelding 17.771

Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Ryan  5/Gelding 18.272

Kammi Camphouse Dustin & Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 5/Mare 19.235

Kelli Tolbert Tyler & Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 4/Mare 16.482+5

Ashley Allen Fawn & Rusty Allen Dots Windy Waters 5/Mare 16.746+10

Jill Rasmussen Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye  5/Gelding 17.493+5

Annie Rose Michael or Annie Rose More Fame Than Bull  5/Gelding Scratch

Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road IMA Stacked Flirt 5/Mare Scratch



Total Payout

$8,063

Place Rider Owner Horse Age/Gender 1st go 2nd Go Average  Ave Payout  Award 

32.286

1 Sue Smith Runaway Ranch Johnny's Looking Good 5/Stallion 16.109 16.201 32.310 $       774.00 
 Konra Headstall & 

SeaBuck 

2 Cody Hyde Cody Hyde Blackjack O Malley  4/Gelding 16.553 16.177 32.730 $       581.00 
Konra Breast Collar & 

SeaBuck 

3 Edria Day Roy Atkinson Mr.Famous Cashanova  5/Gelding 16.219 16.703 32.922 $       387.00 Blanket & SeaBuck 

4 Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Nobela 5/Mare 16.557 16.448 33.005 $       194.00 
 Legacy Boots & 

SeaBuck 

Vauna Walker Sheila Hill Alidash  5/Gelding 16.690 16.457 33.147

Marcie Jarvis Mark & Linda Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 5/Mare 16.913 16.282 33.195

Nadine Kern Wanda kern Dashing Steel 5/Mare 16.869 16.397 33.266

33.286

1 Vauna Walker Vaunna Walker Show me your hide 5/Mare 16.994 16.348 33.342 $       516.00 Headstall & SeaBuck 

2 Marissa Berg Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 5/Mare 16.931 16.616 33.547 $       387.00 
 Saddle Pad & 

SeaBuck 

2009 UBRA $3000 Added Futurity Sponsored by UBRA & Granite Construction

3 Shana Gibson Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge  5/Gelding 16.557 17.389 33.946 $       258.00 Blanket & SeaBuck 

4 Karla Hansen Karla Hansen Dash Over  5/Gelding 16.937 17.138 34.075 $       129.00 
 Legacy Boots & 

SeaBuck 

Toni Horkley Jim Horkley Hollywood Night Dude 4/Gelding 16.721 17.364 34.085

Jill Atkinson Sterling and Shauna Smith TS Charm N Society 5/Mare 17.331 16.780 34.111

Jill Atkinson Ross Parker Rox TA Fame 5/Mare 17.759 16.699 34.458

Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road Mac King Ah  5/Gelding 17.315 17.605 34.920

Sheri Reel Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 5/Mare 17.646 17.492 35.138

Toni Horkley Toni Janssen Yall Been Shocked  5/Gelding 18.020 17.771 35.791

Kammi Camphouse Dustin & Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 5/Mare 20.281 19.235 39.516

Ashley Allen Fawn & Rusty Allen Dots Windy Waters 5/Mare 16.435 16.746+10 999.000

Dusdee Shepperson Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Ryan  5/Gelding 18.025+5 18.272 999.000

Kelli Tolbert Tyler & Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 4/Mare 16.436 16.482+5 999.000

Jill Rasmussen Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye  5/Gelding 17.806+5 17.493+5 999.000

Helina Thomas Helina Thomas Carter Sparkle of Shane  5/Gelding 16.467+5 17.104 999.000

Annie Rose Michael or Annie Rose More Fame Than Bull  5/Gelding 17.794 Scratch 999.000

Sonja Madsen Doug and Sonja Madsen One Fancy Turbo  5/Gelding 16.575+5 16.776 999.000

Tonia Adams Rick Adams Fiesta Flash  5/Gelding 16.680+5 16.477 999.000

Debbie Davis Frank or Sheila Road IMA Stacked Flirt 5/Mare Scratch Scratch 999.000



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

1D 15.664

1 Sue Smith Real Claim Ta Fame 15.664 $545

2 Vauna Wlaker SCR Rebelation 15.860 $458

3 Raelyn Robinson ** Merri Kay 15.919 $392

4 Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 15.956 $305

5 Angie McCourt Magulla Garulla 15.967 $218

6 Sierra Thomas Tomahawk 16.009 $153

7 Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Hunkamotion 16.065 $109

Meka Brown ** Little Beau Lane 16.085

Alyssa Hebdoh ** Shamrock Joann 16.093

Jody Stark Katmandoo 16.108

Susan Mastronardi ** Misty Mountain Blurr 16.109

Kini Wright Cocoa 16.151

2D 16.164

1 Josie Jarvis Jet Six 16.197 $464

2 Kelli Hipwell ** RTR Noble Willow 16.201 $390

3 Kallee Munns Ice 16.208 $334

4 Edria Day Mr Famous Cashanna 16.219 $260

5 Tonia Adams Buffies Diamond Doc 16.222 $186

6 Helina Thomas ** Gunner 16.228 $130

7 Cindy Thomson **** 8 Ball 16.23 $93

Amy Dalton ** Itty Bitty 16.25

Kim King Jets Black Magic 16.260

Kelli Tolbert Belle 16.281

McKelle Schenevelt Everlasting Chick 16.293

Annette Dickamore Pete 16.297

Alyssa Hebdoh ** RB Raise to First 16.304

Nadine Kern Six 16.328

Julie Herman ** Gus 16.349

Dusdee Shepperson HH Famous Willard 16.360

Jill Atkinson ** Tyson 16.388

Twinkie Swafford ** Blue Suede Shoes 16.401

Ashley Allen Dots Windy Waters 16.435

Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 16.436

Debbie Williams UF Rock Your World 16.440



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

Josie Jarvis Quick Journey 16.444

Julie Herman ** Saintly Guy 16.452

Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Slipping By Yawl 16.455

Sheri Reel ** Moven 16.458

Ron Thomas ** Smokin Moon Stone 16.474

Bobbie Steed ** Sir Tac 16.482

Sheri Reel ** EZ 16.494

Misty Martinsen ** Tig 16.502

Jetta Abplanalp Storm 16.512

Fawn Allen Roxy 16.536

Cody Hyde Black-Act O Malky 16.553

Sonya Madsen Robin D Royalty 16.556

Errin Hammond Rosco 16.556

Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge 16.557

Cori Perry ** Keyed Up High 16.565

Jodie Fox ** Rare Treasure Too 16.566

Ruth Livingston Codys Storm Wind 16.601

Marilynn Allen Hootie 16.605

Sarah King ** Miss San Patty 16.615

Annie Smart Mandy 16.631

Denni Wilson Speedy Pup 16.633

Stephanie Carlsen ** Shadow Wink 16.643

Mindy Morehead Powers Duke Hickory 16.659

3D 16.664

1 Sue Ryan Diamond 16.667 $384

2 Kylie Sisam Rebel's Raven Cat 16.679 $322

3 Elaine Atkinson ** Sightron 16.686 $276

4 Sheila Hill/Vaunna Walker Alidash 16.69 $215

5 Jamie Rupert Streak-N-Zeke 16.694 $153

6 Cindy Thomson **** Bargain 16.698 $107

7 Toni Janssen Hurkley Hollywood Night Dude 16.721 $77

Wendy Keller Tweety 16.725

Helina Thomas ** Buddy 16.74

Cindy Thomson **** Chuck 16.743

Marcie Jarvis RNL Shady Lane 16.746



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

Jim Burton Moon 16.767

Kelly Taylor Dash 16.774

Colleen Thomas Let It Smoke 16.774

Shanna Alexander Red 16.79

Kristi Piquet Scooby 16.804

Suzanne Thompson Runn Off 16.818

Susan Mastronardi ** Doc's Easter Jette 16.822

Tyra Williams Roo Dog 16.834

Buffy Walchli Okay Im Handsome 16.845

Amy Dalton ** LD 16.857

Nadine Kern Dashing Steel 16.869

Cori Perry ** JA Road Runner 16.895

Nicole Demers Two Socks Jackson 16.905

Bailey Jo Bywater Celines Winken On Ya 16.909

Marcie Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 16.913

Debbie Kimball First Class Sox 16.917

Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 16.931

Karla Hansen Dash Over 16.937

Bobbie Steed ** Mattie 16.943

Tammy Black ** Chubman 16.953

Cathy Morgan Royal Guitar 16.963

Jacie Steed Sugar 17.022

Lisa Favero ** Un Diablo 17.025

Kattie Nipko Cruizer 17.033

Gloria LeSueur ** Joker 17.052

Jodie Fox ** H.K. Grey Wolf 17.061

Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Ima Aprils 17.085

SheaLee Leifson Gray Mare 17.119

Danna Clark Uptown Mover 17.124

Nichole Lucas Peanuts 17.162

4D 17.164

1 Kini Wright Nuisance 17.169 $343

2 Corey Simpson Sally 17.187 $288

3 Debbie Grover Prince 17.198 $247

4 Katie Brownfield Sam 17.205 $192



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

5 Jayme Chatelain Campaign 17.208 $137

6 Nadine Sutton ** Party Chant 17.212 $96

7 Elaine Atkinson ** Royal Express 17.229 $69

Jennifer Keefe ** Leo Jet Kidd 17.236

Jodi Jaussi BK 17.245

Lisa Favero ** Skippers Coco Bog 17.251

Misty Martinsen ** Smoke 17.268

Kacey Quarnberg Cacoon 17.295

Kim King Sadie 17.342

Stacey Brown Gimmie A Wink 17.345

Trinna Williams Shadow  17.346

Nadine Sutton ** Punky Purple 17.363

Gloria LeSueur ** Sneakers 17.369

Julie Wahlen ** Toby 17.372

Shauna Burton ** Chaser 17.388

Kini Wright Dave 17.402

Lindsay Diston A Story to Tell 17.466

Jackie Young Sunsets Cashanova 17.478

Janet Hansen Sue 17.478

Hayden Madsen ** Scooter 17.49

Karla Hansen Skip Bar Chex 17.493

Jill Rasmussen Jessi 17.494

Sheila Hill ** Tracing Doves 17.611

Alicia Williams Effort 17.612

Ron Thomas ** Benchmark Dividen 17.643

Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 17.646

Carol Young ** Mini Me 17.652

5D 17.664

1 Angie Wilson Super De Dial 17.687 $283

2 Carol Young ** Smoke 17.698 $237

3 DeeDee Yorgeson Crusher 17.71 $203

4 Heather Dykes Smokie 17.797 $158

5 Amy Sheets R.J. Cody 17.812 $113

6 Suzie Butterfield Duncan 17.876 $79

7 Jennifer Keefe ** Smashed Short 17.886 $57



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

Justin Wright Skid 17.886

CessiLee Carter Cramer 17.888

Raelyn Robinson ** Paris 17.943

Tammy Black ** Hemi 17.962

Toni Janssen Hurkley Yall Been Shocked 18.02

Brandy Rodig ** Chicky 18.074

Angie McCourt Hammer 18.376

Deannalynn Morris ** Dark Adamas 18.442

Julie Breaux-LaRose Charging Is Trouble 18.482

Cindy Thomson **** Rambo 18.503

Sheila Hill ** Hesa Tokijack Kid 18.529

Ashley Sutton Tequila 18.535

Natalie Scott Slick 18.615

McKelle Schenevelt Kool Klive 18.631

Julie Wahlen ** Reno 18.681

Justine Wright Sony 19.022

Cathy Morgan Bud Light 19.118

Ashlee Dudley Leo's Nolde 19.449

Karen Gross ADH Classy Instinct 19.464

Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 20.281

Edria Day Not A Tack 27.973

Jill Atkinson ** Spud 15.754+5

Stephanie Carlsen ** Winken Illusion 15.952+5

Shana Gibson High Country Lane 16.017+10

Meka Brown ** BMS Patriot Lane 16.053+5

Nancy Hunter Big Gun 16.089+10

Chrissy Van Easy Frankie 16.178+5

Angi Hawthorne Little Joe 16.245+5

Jessica Jones Sold On Crystal 16.389+5

Lori Papageorge Smokie Road 16.408+5

Helina Thomas Sparkle of Shane 16.467+5

Kaylie Heaton Olson of a gun 16.503+10

Sonya Madsen One Fancy Turbo 16.575+5

Twinkie Swafford ** Maggie Mae 16.581+10

Lindsey Diston Scr Truckle Tuck 16.642+5



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 

195 Entries
Place Name Horse 1st Go $8075 Payout

Tonia Adams Fiesta Flash 16.680 +5

Terri Gough Cinchy 16.706+5

Shauna Burton ** Slipper 16.719+10

Kylie Sisam Better Shoot Bill 16.810+5

Brandy Rodig ** Itchy 17.004+5

Stephanie Roos ** Ryker 17.306+5

Kallee Munns Reno 17.560+5

Debbie King Fame in the Buff 17.604+5

Deannalynn Morris ** My Name Cody 17.833+5

Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Zyon 18.025+5

Laura Southworth Miss T 18.349+5

Amber Woodruff Cowgirl 18.350+5

Debbie King Boom Doc's 18.421+5

Shellie Dalton Boogie 18.423+5

Debbie Dreher Floe 18.680+5

Holly Woodruff Charlie Horse 19.750+5

Annie Jacobs Smoke N Hot Spurs 25.722+5

Kelli Hipwell ** Society Centerfold 27.844+5

Lynnie Espinoza Socks NT

Stephanie Roos ** Cubby NT

Hayden Madsen ** Fame Flash NT

Brooke Deters Beauty NT

Morgan Kay Anselmi Commanche NT

Lindsey Diston Chicks on Strike NT

Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye NT

Alicia Williams Dot XXX

Amanda Warr Hickory XXX

Amanda Warr Parsy XXX



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 
192 Entries

Place Name Horse 2nd Go $7970 Payout
1D 15.581

1 Sue Smith Real Claim Ta Fame 15.581 $538
2 Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 15.751 $452
3 Amy Dalton ** LD 15.849 $387
4 Sierra Thomas Tomahawk 15.871 $301
5 Ricki Thompson Snake 15.902 $215
6 Tonia Adams Buffies Diamond Doc 15.906 $151
7 Jody Stark Katmandoo 15.944 $108

Jill Atkinson ** Tyson 15.948
Vauna Wlaker SCR Rebelation 15.962
Angie McCourt Magulla Garulla 15.966
Kelli Hipwell ** RTR Noble Willow 15.978
Raelyn Robinson ** Merri Kay 15.983
Annette Dickamore Pete 16.007
Chrissy Van Easy Frankie 16.013
Kelli Tolbert Belle 16.026
Kini Wright Cocoa 16.027
Shana Gibson High Country Lane 16.038
Jill Atkinson ** Spud 16.072

2D 16.081
1 Amy Dalton ** Itty Bitty 16.110 $458
2 Cody Hyde Black-Act O Malky 16 177 $3852 Cody Hyde Black Act O Malky 16.177 $385
3 Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Hunkamotion 16.198 $330
4 Stephanie Carlsen ** Winken Illusion 16.200 $257
5 Elaine Atkinson ** Sightron 16.221 $183
6 Helina Thomas ** Gunner 16.225 $128
7 Julie Herman ** Gus 16.225 $92

Dusdee Shepperson HH Famous Willard 16.228
Meka Brown ** Little Beau Lane 16.279
Marcie Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 16.282
Sonya Madsen Robin D Royalty 16.291
Denni Wilson Speedy Pup 16.305
Wendy Keller Tweety 16.317
Susan Mastronardi ** Misty Mountain Blurr 16.320
Bobbie Steed ** Sir Tac 16.332
Errin Hammond Rosco 16.339
Josie Jarvis Jet Six 16.348
Jodie Fox ** Rare Treasure Too 16.383
Nadine Kern Dashing Steel 16.397
Kaylyn Trapp Smarty 16.415
Alyssa Hebdoh ** RB Raise to First 16.430
Sheri Reel ** Moven 16.433
Sheila Hill/Vaunna Walker Alidash 16.457
Baylee Bearden Cinco 16.463
Cindy Thomson **** 8 Ball 16.473
Tonia Adams Fiesta Flash 16.477
Kylie Sisam Rebel's Raven Cat 16.493
Nadine Sutton ** Party Chant 16.496
Lori Papageorge Smokie Road 16.506
Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Slipping By Yawl 16.522
Helina Thomas ** Buddy 16.529
Ron Thomas ** Smokin Moon Stone 16 542



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 
192 Entries

Place Name Horse 2nd Go $7970 Payout
Kylie Sisam Better Shoot Bill 16.563
Fawn Allen Roxy 16.571
Stephanie Carlsen ** Shadow Wink 16.577

3D 16.581
1 Kim King Jets Black Magic 16.599 $379
2 Stephanie Roos ** Cubby 16.602 $318
3 Nicole Demers Two Socks Jackson 16.603 $273
4 Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 16.616 $212
5 Kelly Taylor Dash 16.622 $151
6 Josie Jarvis Quick Journey 16.653 $106
7 Cori Perry ** JA Road Runner 16.656 $76

Corey Simpson Sally 16.685
Kristi Piquet Scooby 16.693
Annie Smart Mandy 16.696
Alicia Williams Effort 16.697
Edria Day Mr Famous Cashanna 16.703
Elaine Atkinson ** Royal Express 16.716
Cathy Morgan Royal Guitar 16.728
Alyssa Hebdan Spicy 16.729
Marilynn Allen Hootie 16.730
Bailey Jo Bywater Celines Winken On Ya 16.734
Raelyn Robinson ** Paris 16 734Raelyn Robinson Paris 16.734
Cindy Thomson **** Bargain 16.739
Debbie Kimball First Class Sox 16.749
SheaLee Leifson Gray Mare 16.755
Jennifer Keefe ** Smashed Short 16.757
Marissa Clark Cash 16.760
Caren Thompson Tarzan 16.761
Suzanne Thompson Runn Off 16.776
Sonya Madsen One Fancy Turbo 16.776
Tammy Black ** Chubman 16.782
Nadine Sutton ** Punky Purple 16.783
Brandy Rodig ** Itchy 16.797
Katie Brownfield Sam 16.811
Sue Ryan Diamond 16.812
Nadine Kern Six 16.836
Buffy Walchli Okay Im Handsome 16.840
Cindy Thomson **** Chuck 16.848
Shanna Alexander Red 16.861
Edria Day Not A Tack 16.870
Trinna Williams Shadow  16.881
Jodie Fox ** H.K. Grey Wolf 16.911
Julie Wahlen ** Toby 16.915
Jennifer Keefe ** Leo Jet Kidd 16.920
Debbie Grover Prince 16.947
Cindy Thomson **** Rambo 16.959
Kelli Hipwell ** Society Centerfold 16.960
Kini Wright Nuisance 16.960
Janalyn White BHC Joker 16.976
Kini Wright Dave 16.978
Lisa Favero ** Un Diablo 16.987
Susan Mastronardi ** Doc's Easter Jette 17 000



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 
192 Entries

Place Name Horse 2nd Go $7970 Payout
Tyra Williams Roo Dog 17.013
Jill Rasmussen Jessi 17.028
Gloria LeSueur ** Sneakers 17.036
Jackie Young Sunsets Cashanova 17.038

4D 17.081
1 Jacie Steed Sugar 17.085 $339
2 Ron Thomas ** Benchmark Dividen 17.095 $285
3 Helina Thomas Sparkle of Shane 17.104 $244
4 Karla Hansen Dash Over 17.138 $190
5 Morgan Kay Anselmi Commanche 17.146 $135
6 Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Ima Aprils 17.155 $95
7 Annie Jacobs Smoke N Hot Spurs 17.161 $68

Karla Hansen Skip Bar Chex 17.171
Jim Burton Moon 17.205
Angie Wilson Super De Dial 17.217
Kacey Quarnberg Cacoon 17.223
Bobbie Steed ** Mattie 17.235
Shauna Burton ** Chaser 17.262
CJ Moedl Viper 17.311
Suzie Butterfield Duncan 17.350
Toni Janssen Hurkley Hollywood Night Dude 17.364
Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge 17 389Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge 17.389
Ashlee Dudley Leo's Nolde 17.390
Danna Clark Uptown Mover 17.404
Cathy Morgan Bud Light 17.406
Amy Sheets R.J. Cody 17.461
Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 17.492
Sheila Hill ** Tracing Doves 17.507
Justine Wright Skid 17.538
Debbie King Fame in the Buff 17.543
Debbie King Boom Doc's 17.550
Dee Dee Yorgeson Crusher 17.553
Ashley Sutton Tequila 17.575

5D 17.581
1 Hayden Madsen ** Scooter 17.593 $279
2 Natalie Scott Slick 17.645 $234
3 Lisa Favero ** Skippers Coco Bog 17.750 $201
4 Heather Dykes Smokie 17.769 $156
5 Toni Janssen Hurkley Yall Been Shocked 17.771 $112
6 Julie Wahlen ** Reno 17.895 $78
7 Gloria LeSueur ** Joker 17.911 $56

Jessica Cornia Hemi 17.914
Amanda Warr Hickory 17.916
Angie McCourt Hammer 17.924
Amanda Warr Parsy 18.070
Deannalynn Morris ** Dark Adamas 18.159
Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Zyon 18.272
Jessica Cornia Paint 18.565
Justine Wright Sony 18.702
Karen Gross ADH Classy Instinct 18.767
Sheila Hill ** Hesa Tokijack Kid 19.022
Brandy Rodig ** Chicky 19 103



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co. 
192 Entries

Place Name Horse 2nd Go $7970 Payout
Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 19.235
Carol Young ** Smoke 21.637
Ruth Livingston Codys Storm Wind 40.518
Meka Brown ** BMS Patriot Lane 15.808+15
Alyssa Hebdon ** Shamrock Joann 15.891+5
Sheri Reel ** EZ 16.177+5
Kaylyn Trapp Sparkes 16.185+5
Twinkie Swafford ** Blue Suede Shoes 16.214+5
Angi Hawthorne Little Joe 16.236+5
Shauna Burton ** Slipper 16.262+5
Julie Herman ** Saintly Guy 16.299+5
Colleen Thomas Let It Smoke 16.356+5
Twinkie Swafford ** Maggie Mae 16.378+5
Jetta Abplanalp Storm 16.468+10
Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 16.482+5
Sarah King ** Miss San Patty 16.527+5
Cori Perry ** Keyed Up High 16.562+5
Debbie Williams UF Rock Your World 16.599+5
Jessica Jones Sold On Crystal 16.621+5
Terri Gough Cinchy 16.626+10
Ashley Allen Dots Windy Waters 16.746+10
Hayden Madsen ** Fame Flash 16 943+5Hayden Madsen Fame Flash 16.943+5
Lynnie Espinoza Socks 17.102+5
Amber Woodruff Cowgirl 17.181+5
Jayme Chatelain Campaign 17.402+5
Brooke Deters Beauty 17.416+5
Deannalynn Morris ** My Name Cody 17.491+5
Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye 17.493+5
Stacey Brown Gimmie A Wink 17.541+5
Alicia Williams Dot 17.602+10
Stephanie Roos ** Ryker 17.637+5
Shellie Dalton Boogie 17.671+5
Carol Young ** Mini Me 17.750+5
Laura Southworth Miss T 18.608+5
Marcie Jarvis RNL Shady Lane 22.855+10
Holly Woodruff Charlie Horse 47.625+5
Tammy Black ** Hemi NT
Julie Breaux-LaRose Charging Is Trouble NT
Kim King Sadie NT
Jordana Hatmaker Palges Froggie NT



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D Average

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co.

Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Average Award
1D Average 31.245

1 Sue Smith Real Claim Ta Fame 15.664 15.581 31.245 Breast Collar, Reins, Fast Time Coat
2 Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 15.956 15.751 31.707 Legacy Boots
3 Vauna Wlaker SCR Rebelation 15.860 15.962 31.822 Bucket & Stirrups
4 Sierra Thomas Tomahawk 16.009 15.871 31.880 Konra Wither Strap
5 Raelyn Robinson ** Merri Kay 15.919 15.983 31.902 Saddle Rack
6 Angie McCourt Magulla Garulla 15.967 15.966 31.933 Mineral MB Suppliment

Jody Stark Katmandoo 16.108 15.944 32.052
Tonia Adams Buffies Diamond Doc 16.222 15.906 32.128
Kini Wright Cocoa 16.151 16.027 32.178
Kelli Hipwell ** RTR Noble Willow 16.201 15.978 32.179

2D 32.245
1 Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Hunkamotion 16.065 16.198 32.263 Breast Collar & Reins
2 Annette Dickamore Pete 16.297 16.007 32.304 Legacy Boots
3 Kelli Tolbert Belle 16.281 16.026 32.307 Bucket & Stirrups
4 Jill Atkinson ** Tyson 16.388 15.948 32.336 Konra Wither Strap
5 Amy Dalton ** Itty Bitty 16.25 16.110 32.360 Saddle Rack
6 Meka Brown ** Little Beau Lane 16.085 16.279 32.364 Mineral MB Suppliment

Susan Mastronardi ** Misty Mountain Blurr 16.109 16.320 32.429
Helina Thomas ** Gunner 16.228 16.225 32.453
Josie Jarvis Jet Six 16.197 16.348 32.545
Julie Herman ** Gus 16.349 16.225 32.574
Dusdee Shepperson HH Famous Willard 16.360 16.228 32.588
Cindy Thomson **** 8 Ball 16.23 16.473 32.703
Amy Dalton ** LD 16.857 15.849 32.706
Cody Hyde Black-Act O Malky 16.553 16.177 32.730
Alyssa Hebdoh ** RB Raise to First 16.304 16.430 32.734
Bobbie Steed ** Sir Tac 16.482 16.332 32.814
Sonya Madsen Robin D Royalty 16.556 16.291 32.847
Kim King Jets Black Magic 16.260 16.599 32.859
Sheri Reel ** Moven 16.458 16.433 32.891
Errin Hammond Rosco 16.556 16.339 32.895
Elaine Atkinson ** Sightron 16.686 16.221 32.907
Edria Day Mr Famous Cashanna 16.219 16.703 32.922
Denni Wilson Speedy Pup 16.633 16.305 32.938
Jodie Fox ** Rare Treasure Too 16.566 16.383 32.949
Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Slipping By Yawl 16.455 16.522 32.977
Ron Thomas ** Smokin Moon Stone 16.474 16.542 33.016
Wendy Keller Tweety 16.725 16.317 33.042
Josie Jarvis Quick Journey 16.444 16.653 33.097
Fawn Allen Roxy 16.536 16.571 33.107
Sheila Hill/Vaunna Walker Alidash 16.69 16.457 33.147
Nadine Kern Six 16.328 16.836 33.164
Kylie Sisam Rebel's Raven Cat 16.679 16.493 33.172
Marcie Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 16.913 16.282 33.195
Stephanie Carlsen ** Shadow Wink 16.643 16.577 33.220

3D 33.245
1 Nadine Kern Dashing Steel 16.869 16.397 33.266 Breast Collar & Reins
2 Helina Thomas ** Buddy 16.74 16.529 33.269 Legacy Boots
3 Annie Smart Mandy 16.631 16.696 33.327 Bucket & Stirrups
4 Marilynn Allen Hootie 16.605 16.730 33.335 Konra Wither Strap
5 Kelly Taylor Dash 16.774 16.622 33.396 Saddle Rack
6 Cindy Thomson **** Bargain 16.698 16.739 33.437 Mineral MB Suppliment

Sue Ryan Diamond 16.667 16.812 33.479
Kristi Piquet Scooby 16.804 16.693 33.497
Nicole Demers Two Socks Jackson 16.905 16.603 33.508
Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 16.931 16.616 33.547
Cori Perry ** JA Road Runner 16.895 16.656 33.551
Cindy Thomson **** Chuck 16.743 16.848 33.591
Suzanne Thompson Runn Off 16.818 16.776 33.594
Bailey Jo Bywater Celines Winken On Ya 16.909 16.734 33.643
Shanna Alexander Red 16.79 16.861 33.651
Debbie Kimball First Class Sox 16.917 16.749 33.666
Buffy Walchli Okay Im Handsome 16.845 16.840 33.685
Cathy Morgan Royal Guitar 16.963 16.728 33.691
Nadine Sutton ** Party Chant 17.212 16.496 33.708



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D Average

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co.

Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Average Award
Tammy Black ** Chubman 16.953 16.782 33.735
Susan Mastronardi ** Doc's Easter Jette 16.822 17.000 33.822
Tyra Williams Roo Dog 16.834 17.013 33.847
Corey Simpson Sally 17.187 16.685 33.872
SheaLee Leifson Gray Mare 17.119 16.755 33.874
Elaine Atkinson ** Royal Express 17.229 16.716 33.945
Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge 16.557 17.389 33.946
Jim Burton Moon 16.767 17.205 33.972
Jodie Fox ** H.K. Grey Wolf 17.061 16.911 33.972
Lisa Favero ** Un Diablo 17.025 16.987 34.012
Katie Brownfield Sam 17.205 16.811 34.016
Karla Hansen Dash Over 16.937 17.138 34.075
Toni Janssen Hurkley Hollywood Night Dude 16.721 17.364 34.085
Jacie Steed Sugar 17.022 17.085 34.107
Kini Wright Nuisance 17.169 16.960 34.129
Debbie Grover Prince 17.198 16.947 34.145
Nadine Sutton ** Punky Purple 17.363 16.783 34.146
Jennifer Keefe ** Leo Jet Kidd 17.236 16.920 34.156
Bobbie Steed ** Mattie 16.943 17.235 34.178
Trinna Williams Shadow  17.346 16.881 34.227
Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Ima Aprils 17.085 17.155 34.240

4D 34.245
1 Julie Wahlen ** Toby 17.372 16.915 34.287 Breast Collar & Reins
2 Alicia Williams Effort 17.612 16.697 34.309 Legacy Boots
3 Kini Wright Dave 17.402 16.978 34.380 Bucket & Stirrups
4 Gloria LeSueur ** Sneakers 17.369 17.036 34.405 Konra Wither Strap
5 Jackie Young Sunsets Cashanova 17.478 17.038 34.516 Saddle Rack
6 Kacey Quarnberg Cacoon 17.295 17.223 34.518 Mineral MB Suppliment

Jill Rasmussen Jessi 17.494 17.028 34.522
Danna Clark Uptown Mover 17.124 17.404 34.528
Jennifer Keefe ** Smashed Short 17.886 16.757 34.643
Shauna Burton ** Chaser 17.388 17.262 34.650
Karla Hansen Skip Bar Chex 17.493 17.171 34.664
Raelyn Robinson ** Paris 17.943 16.734 34.677
Ron Thomas ** Benchmark Dividen 17.643 17.095 34.738
Angie Wilson Super De Dial 17.687 17.217 34.904
Gloria LeSueur ** Joker 17.052 17.911 34.963
Lisa Favero ** Skippers Coco Bog 17.251 17.750 35.001
Hayden Madsen ** Scooter 17.49 17.593 35.083
Sheila Hill ** Tracing Doves 17.611 17.507 35.118
Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 17.646 17.492 35.138
Suzie Butterfield Duncan 17.876 17.350 35.226

5D 35.245
1 Dee Dee Yorgeson Crusher 17.71 17.553 35.263 Breast Collar & Reins
2 Amy Sheets R.J. Cody 17.812 17.461 35.273 Legacy Boots
3 Justine Wright Skid 17.886 17.538 35.424 Bucket & Stirrups
4 Cindy Thomson **** Rambo 18.503 16.959 35.462 Konra Wither Strap
5 Heather Dykes Smokie 17.797 17.769 35.566 Saddle Rack
6 Toni Janssen Hurkley Yall Been Shocked 18.02 17.771 35.791 Mineral MB Suppliment

Ashley Sutton Tequila 18.535 17.575 36.110
Natalie Scott Slick 18.615 17.645 36.260
Angie McCourt Hammer 18.376 17.924 36.300
Cathy Morgan Bud Light 19.118 17.406 36.524
Julie Wahlen ** Reno 18.681 17.895 36.576
Deannalynn Morris ** Dark Adamas 18.442 18.159 36.601
Ashlee Dudley Leo's Nolde 19.449 17.390 36.839
Brandy Rodig ** Chicky 18.074 19.103 37.177
Sheila Hill ** Hesa Tokijack Kid 18.529 19.022 37.551
Justine Wright Sony 19.022 18.702 37.724
Karen Gross ADH Classy Instinct 19.464 18.767 38.231
Carol Young ** Smoke 17.698 21.637 39.335
Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 20.281 19.235 39.516
Edria Day Not A Tack 27.973 16.870 44.843
Ruth Livingston Codys Storm Wind 16.601 40.518 57.119
Deannalynn Morris ** My Name Cody 17.833+5 17.491+5 999.000
Kylie Sisam Better Shoot Bill 16.810+5 16.563 999.000



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D Average

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co.

Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Average Award
Tammy Black ** Hemi 17.962 NT 999.000
Amber Woodruff Cowgirl 18.350+5 17.181+5 999.000
Hayden Madsen ** Fame Flash NT 16.943+5 999.000
Julie Breaux-LaRose Charging Is Trouble 18.482 NT 999.000
Chrissy Van Easy Frankie 16.178+5 16.013 999.000
Sarah King ** Miss San Patty 16.615 16.527+5 999.000
Jill Atkinson ** Spud 15.754+5 16.072 999.000
Stephanie Roos ** Cubby NT 16.602 999.000
Alyssa Hebdon ** Shamrock Joann 16.093 15.891+5 999.000
Jessica Jones Sold On Crystal 16.389+5 16.621+5 999.000
Cori Perry ** Keyed Up High 16.565 16.562+5 999.000
Lori Papageorge Smokie Road 16.408+5 16.506 999.000
Twinkie Swafford ** Maggie Mae 16.581+10 16.378+5 999.000
Stephanie Carlsen ** Winken Illusion 15.952+5 16.200 999.000
Annie Jacobs Smoke N Hot Spurs 25.722+5 17.161 999.000
Carol Young ** Mini Me 17.652 17.750+5 999.000
Shauna Burton ** Slipper 16.719+10 16.262+5 999.000
Colleen Thomas Let It Smoke 16.774 16.356+5 999.000
Shana Gibson High Country Lane 16.017+10 16.038 999.000
Debbie King Boom Doc's 18.421+5 17.550 999.000
Sheri Reel ** EZ 16.494 16.177+5 999.000
Stacey Brown Gimmie A Wink 17.345 17.541+5 999.000
Kelli Hipwell ** Society Centerfold 27.844+5 16.960 999.000
Shellie Dalton Boogie 18.423+5 17.671+5 999.000
Meka Brown ** BMS Patriot Lane 16.053+5 15.808+15 999.000
Jayme Chatelain Campaign 17.208 17.402+5 999.000
Morgan Kay Anselmi Commanche NT 17.146 999.000
Brooke Deters Beauty NT 17.416+5 999.000
Alicia Williams Dot XXX 17.602+10 999.000
Stephanie Roos ** Ryker 17.306+5 17.637+5 999.000
Twinkie Swafford ** Blue Suede Shoes 16.401 16.214+5 999.000
Brandy Rodig ** Itchy 17.004+5 16.797 999.000
Laura Southworth Miss T 18.349+5 18.608+5 999.000
Lynnie Espinoza Socks NT 17.102+5 999.000
Holly Woodruff Charlie Horse 19.750+5 47.625+5 999.000
Julie Herman ** Saintly Guy 16.452 16.299+5 999.000
Angi Hawthorne Little Joe 16.245+5 16.236+5 999.000
Jodi Jaussi BK 17.245 XXX 999.000
Terri Gough Cinchy 16.706+5 16.626+10 999.000
Amanda Warr Hickory XXXX 17.916 999.000
Debbie King Fame in the Buff 17.604+5 17.543 999.000
Kim King Sadie 17.342 NT 999.000
Debbie Williams UF Rock Your World 16.440 16.599+5 999.000
Marcie Jarvis RNL Shady Lane 16.746 22.855+10 999.000
Jetta Abplanalp Storm 16.512 16.468+10 999.000
Amanda Warr Parsy XXX 18.070 999.000
Kaylyn Trapp Sparkes XXX 16.185+5 999.000
CJ Moedl Viper XXX 17.311 999.000
Baylee Bearden Cinco XXX 16.463 999.000
Marissa Clark Cash XXX 16.760 999.000
Ricki Thompson Snake XXX 15.902 999.000
Alyssa Hebdan Spicy XXX 16.729 999.000
Caren Thompson Tarzan XXX 16.761 999.000
Janalyn White BHC Joker XXX 16.976 999.000
Jordana Hatmaker Palges Froggie XXX NT 999.000
Jessica Cornia Paint XXX 18.565 999.000
Kaylyn Trapp Smarty XXX 16.415 999.000
Ashley Allen Dots Windy Waters 16.435 16.746+10 999.000
Helina Thomas Sparkle of Shane 16.467+5 17.104 999.000
Jill Rasmussen Porters Bullseye Nt 17.493+5 999.000
Sonya Madsen One Fancy Turbo 16.575+5 16.776 999.000
Dusdee Shepperson Two Easy Zyon 18.025+5 18.272 999.000
Kelli Tolbert Izza Bat 16.436 16.482+5 999.000
Tonia Adams Fiesta Flash 16.680 +5 16.477 999.000
Misty Martinsen ** Tig 16.502 XXX 999.000
Kaylie Heaton Olson of a gun 16.503+10 XXX 999.000



2009 UBRA Open $2500 added 5D Average

Sponsored by Wheeler Machinery Co.

Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Average Award
Misty Martinsen ** Smoke 17.268 XXX 999.000
CessiLee Carter Cramer 17.888 XXX 999.000
Kattie Nipko Cruizer 17.033 XXX 999.000
Lindsey Diston Chicks on Strike NT XXX 999.000
Kallee Munns Ice 16.208 XXX 999.000
Lindsay Diston A Story to Tell 17.466 XXX 999.000
Nancy Hunter Big Gun 16.089+10 XXX 999.000
Debbie Dreher Floe 18.680+5 XXX 999.000
McKelle Schenevelt Everlasting Chick 16.293 XXX 999.000
Kallee Munns Reno 17.560+5 XXX 999.000
Mindy Morehead Powers Duke Hickory 16.659 XXX 999.000
Janet Hansen Sue 17.478 XXX 999.000
McKelle Schenevelt Kool Klive 18.631 XXX 999.000
Lindsey Diston Scr Truckle Tuck 16.642+5 XXX 999.000
Nichole Lucas Peanuts 17.162 XXX 999.000
Jamie Rupert Streak-N-Zeke 16.694 XXX 999.000
Jessica Cornia Hemi XXX 17.914 999.000



2009 UBRA Future Champions

Sponsored by Shellie Dalton

Everyone was a winner!!
Results Name Horse Time Payoff

1 Payton Hammond Missy 19.164 30.00$     
2 Raegan Steed Flash 19.594 30.00$     
3 Gracie Krause Mr. Weaver 22.187 20.00$     
4 Nicole Cordon Tinker Bell Flower 24.765 20.00$     
5 Mackenzie Sather Gypsey 28.239 20.00$     
6 Kamryn Carlsen Frosty 32.818 15.00$     
7 Jackson Dalton Rocky 35.282 15.00$     
8 Riley Jaussi Trigger 37.892 15.00$     
9 Mia McLoua Hammer 48.791 15.00$     
10 Jacelyn Krause Maddie 55.806 15.00$     
11 Maddie Grover Oztec 59.427 15.00$     
12 Anislee Banta Punky Purple 59.623 15.00$     
13 BryLee Salton Maddie 74.955 15.00$     



Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Target
Target 

Difference Place Award

Angie McCourt Magulla Garulla 15.967 15.966 no 0.001

Helina Thomas ** Gunner 16.228 16.225 no 0.003

Buffy Walchli Okay Im Handsome 16.845 16.840 no 0.005

Sheri Reel ** Moven 16.458 16.433 no 0.025

Heather Dykes Smokie 17.797 17.769 Yes 0.028 1 IFA Target Saddle

Fawn Allen Roxy 16.536 16.571 no 0.035

Lisa Favero ** Un Diablo 17.025 16.987 no 0.038

Cindy Thomson **** Bargain 16.698 16.739 Yes 0.041 2 Saddle Pad

Suzanne Thompson Runn Off 16.818 16.776 Yes 0.042 3 Leg Boots & 1 yr supply of wormer

Jacie Steed Sugar 17.022 17.085 no 0.063

Raelyn Robinson ** Merri Kay 15.919 15.983 no 0.064

Annie Smart Mandy 16.631 16.696 Yes 0.065 4 Leg Boots  

Stephanie Carlsen ** Shadow Wink 16.643 16.577 Yes 0.066 5 Hay Bag & Mineral MB Suppliment

Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Slipping By Yawl 16.455 16.522 Yes 0.067 6 Mineral MB Suppliment

Ron Thomas ** Smokin Moon Stone 16.474 16.542 0.068

Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Ima Aprils 17.085 17.155 Yes 0.070

2009 UBRA Target Saddle Race Results

Sponsored by Intermountain Farmer's Assoc.

Shanna Alexander Red 16.79 16.861 Yes 0.071

Kacey Quarnberg Cacoon 17.295 17.223 Yes 0.072

Sue Smith Real Claim Ta Fame 15.664 15.581 Yes 0.083

Vauna Wlaker SCR Rebelation 15.860 15.962 0.102

Hayden Madsen ** Scooter 17.49 17.593 0.103

Sheila Hill ** Tracing Doves 17.611 17.507 Yes 0.104

Cindy Thomson **** Chuck 16.743 16.848 Yes 0.105

Kristi Piquet Scooby 16.804 16.693 0.111

Kini Wright Cocoa 16.151 16.027 0.124

Julie Herman ** Gus 16.349 16.225 Yes 0.124

Marilynn Allen Hootie 16.605 16.730 0.125

Alyssa Hebdoh ** RB Raise to First 16.304 16.430 0.126

Shauna Burton ** Chaser 17.388 17.262 0.126

Dusdee Shepperson HH Famous Willard 16.360 16.228 0.132

Toni Janssen Hurkley *** Hunkamotion 16.065 16.198 Yes 0.133

Sierra Thomas Tomahawk 16.009 15.871 0.138

Amy Dalton ** Itty Bitty 16.25 16.110 0.140

Sue Ryan Diamond 16.667 16.812 0.145

Bobbie Steed ** Sir Tac 16.482 16.332 0.150

Jodie Fox ** H.K. Grey Wolf 17.061 16.911 0.150

Josie Jarvis Jet Six 16.197 16.348 0.151

Kelly Taylor Dash 16.774 16.622 Yes 0.152

Sheri Reel Rich J Lee Cash 17.646 17.492 0.154



Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Target
Target 

Difference Place Award

2009 UBRA Target Saddle Race Results

Sponsored by Intermountain Farmer's Assoc.

Dee Dee Yorgeson Crusher 17.71 17.553 0.157

Jody Stark Katmandoo 16.108 15.944 Yes 0.164

Debbie Kimball First Class Sox 16.917 16.749 Yes 0.168

Tammy Black ** Chubman 16.953 16.782 0.171

Bailey Jo Bywater Celines Winken On Ya 16.909 16.734 0.175

Susan Mastronardi ** Doc's Easter Jette 16.822 17.000 0.178

Tyra Williams Roo Dog 16.834 17.013 Yes 0.179

Jodie Fox ** Rare Treasure Too 16.566 16.383 0.183

Kylie Sisam Rebel's Raven Cat 16.679 16.493 Yes 0.186

Meka Brown ** Little Beau Lane 16.085 16.279 Yes 0.194

Karla Hansen Dash Over 16.937 17.138 0.201

Kelly Larsen Deputy Commander 15.956 15.751 0.205

Josie Jarvis Quick Journey 16.444 16.653 0.209

Kini Wright Nuisance 17.169 16.960 0.209

Susan Mastronardi ** Misty Mountain Blurr 16.109 16.320 0.211

Helina Thomas ** Buddy 16.74 16.529 0.211

Errin Hammond Rosco 16 556 16 339 Yes 0 217Errin Hammond Rosco 16.556 16.339 Yes 0.217

Kelli Hipwell ** RTR Noble Willow 16.201 15.978 0.223

Sheila Hill/Vaunna WalkeAlidash 16.69 16.457 0.233

Cathy Morgan Royal Guitar 16.963 16.728 0.235

Cori Perry ** JA Road Runner 16.895 16.656 0.239

Cindy Thomson **** 8 Ball 16.23 16.473 Yes 0.243

Toni Janssen Hurkley Yall Been Shocked 18.02 17.771 Yes 0.249

Debbie Grover Prince 17.198 16.947 Yes 0.251

Kelli Tolbert Belle 16.281 16.026 0.255

Sonya Madsen Robin D Royalty 16.556 16.291 0.265

Danna Clark Uptown Mover 17.124 17.404 Yes 0.280

Deannalynn Morris ** Dark Adamas 18.442 18.159 0.283

Annette Dickamore Pete 16.297 16.007 0.290

Bobbie Steed ** Mattie 16.943 17.235 0.292

Nicole Demers Two Socks Jackson 16.905 16.603 0.302

Marissa Berg JG Miss Lena 16.931 16.616 Yes 0.315

Jennifer Keefe ** Leo Jet Kidd 17.236 16.920 Yes 0.316

Tonia Adams Buffies Diamond Doc 16.222 15.906 0.316

Justine Wright Sony 19.022 18.702 0.320

Karla Hansen Skip Bar Chex 17.493 17.171 Yes 0.322

Denni Wilson Speedy Pup 16.633 16.305 Yes 0.328

Gloria LeSueur ** Sneakers 17.369 17.036 Yes 0.333

Kim King Jets Black Magic 16.260 16.599 0.339

J ti W i ht Skid 17 886 17 538 0 348



Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Target
Target 

Difference Place Award

2009 UBRA Target Saddle Race Results

Sponsored by Intermountain Farmer's Assoc.

Amy Sheets R.J. Cody 17.812 17.461 Yes 0.351

SheaLee Leifson Gray Mare 17.119 16.755 Yes 0.364

Cody Hyde Black-Act O Malky 16.553 16.177 0.376

Katie Brownfield Sam 17.205 16.811 Yes 0.394

Wendy Keller Tweety 16.725 16.317 0.408

Kini Wright Dave 17.402 16.978 0.424

Jim Burton Moon 16.767 17.205 0.438

Jill Atkinson ** Tyson 16.388 15.948 0.440

Jackie Young Sunsets Cashanova 17.478 17.038 Yes 0.440

Angie McCourt Hammer 18.376 17.924 0.452

Julie Wahlen ** Toby 17.372 16.915 0.457

Elaine Atkinson ** Sightron 16.686 16.221 0.465

Trinna Williams Shadow  17.346 16.881 0.465

Jill Rasmussen Jessi 17.494 17.028 Yes 0.466

Angie Wilson Super De Dial 17.687 17.217 0.470

Nadine Kern Dashing Steel 16.869 16.397 0.472

Edria Day Mr Famous Cashanna 16 219 16 703 0 484Edria Day Mr Famous Cashanna 16.219 16.703 0.484

Sheila Hill ** Hesa Tokijack Kid 18.529 19.022 0.493

Lisa Favero ** Skippers Coco Bog 17.251 17.750 0.499

Corey Simpson Sally 17.187 16.685 Yes 0.502

Nadine Kern Six 16.328 16.836 0.508

Elaine Atkinson ** Royal Express 17.229 16.716 0.513

Suzie Butterfield Duncan 17.876 17.350 Yes 0.526

Ron Thomas ** Benchmark Dividen 17.643 17.095 0.548

Nadine Sutton ** Punky Purple 17.363 16.783 Yes 0.580

Marcie Jarvis Pappy Fool's Ta Fame 16.913 16.282 0.631

Toni Janssen Hurkley Hollywood Night Dude 16.721 17.364 Yes 0.643

Karen Gross ADH Classy Instinct 19.464 18.767 Yes 0.697

Nadine Sutton ** Party Chant 17.212 16.496 0.716

Julie Wahlen ** Reno 18.681 17.895 0.786

Shana Gibson Trappers Ridge 16.557 17.389 0.832

Gloria LeSueur ** Joker 17.052 17.911 Yes 0.859

Alicia Williams Effort 17.612 16.697 Yes 0.915

Ashley Sutton Tequila 18.535 17.575 Yes 0.960

Natalie Scott Slick 18.615 17.645 0.970

Amy Dalton ** LD 16.857 15.849 1.008

Brandy Rodig ** Chicky 18.074 19.103 Yes 1.029

Kammi Camphouse Smarty Go 20.281 19.235 1.046

Jennifer Keefe ** Smashed Short 17.886 16.757 Yes 1.129

R l R bi ** P i 17 943 16 734 1 209



Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Target
Target 

Difference Place Award

2009 UBRA Target Saddle Race Results

Sponsored by Intermountain Farmer's Assoc.

Cindy Thomson **** Rambo 18.503 16.959 Yes 1.544

Cathy Morgan Bud Light 19.118 17.406 1.712

Ashlee Dudley Leo's Nolde 19.449 17.390 2.059

Carol Young ** Smoke 17.698 21.637 3.939

Edria Day Not A Tack 27.973 16.870 11.103

Ruth Livingston Codys Storm Wind 16.601 40.518 Yes 23.917
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